
ROLLESTON CENTRAL HEALTH - PATIENT FEES (September 2024) 

DOCTOR/NURSE PRESCRIBER CONSULTATION FEES 

 Children 

<14 

years 

Children & Young 

Adults 14-17 years 

Adult 18 Years  

& Over 

Non-CS Card CS Card Non-CS Card CS Card 

Weekdays 8am - 5pm FREE $54 $13 $64 $19.50 

Weekdays 5pm – 8pm (+$10) FREE $64 $23 $74 $29.50 

Weekends Prebooked (+$20) FREE $74 $33 $84 $39.50 

Weekends Same Day (+$35) FREE $89 $48 $99 $54.50 

Phone Prescription (3 working 

days) 

 $30 $19.50 $30 $19.50 

Urgent Phone Prescription 

(Same day) 

 $40 $29.50 $40 $29.50 

Blood Test $15 +$15 +$5 +$15 +$5 

Driver’s Licence +$20    + $20 + $20 

B12/Depo + $10  +$10 +$10 +$10 +$10 

Liquid Nitrogen +$15 $15 +$15 +$15 +$15 +$15 

 

 

NURSE CONSULTATION FEES 

 Children 

<14 

years 

Children & Young 

Adults 14-17 years 

Adult 18 Years  

and Over 

Non-CS Card CS Card Non-CS Card CS Card 

Weekdays 8am – 5pm FREE $47 $13 $47 $19.50 

Weekdays 5pm – 8pm (+$10) FREE $57 $23 $57 $29.50 

ACC Initial Consult* FREE $47 $13 $47 $19.50 

ACC Follow Up* FREE $24 $13 $24 $15 

Non-ACC Wound Care*  $47 $13 $47 $19.50 

Liquid Nitrogen +$15 $15 +$15 +$15 +$15 +$15 

Travel Consult $94 $94 $94 $94 $94 

Enrolment Appointment    $40 $19.50 

ECG + $80  +$80 +$80 +$80 +$80 

Blood Test $25 $25 $19.50 $25 $19.50 

Urgent Walk-In Fee +$30 $30 +$30 +$30 +$30 +$30 

* Plus Materials 


